
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies Maiden
Plate - 1200m

07 June 2023 - 11:46

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.92
(0:13.70)

0:57.22
(0:11.20)

0:46.02
(0:11.70)

0:34.32
(0:11.65)

0:22.67
(0:11.21)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:34.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CICCONE 1 67.5 0:11.20 1:10.92 [1] 0:57.22 [1] 0:46.02 [1] 0:34.32 [1] 0:22.67 [1] 0:11.40 [1] 1:10.92 0:34.31

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.20) (0:11.71) (0:11.65) (0:11.20) (0:11.46)

2 4 KIKO 6 67.7 0:11.01 1:11.01 [2] 0:56.68 [6] 0:45.65 [6] 0:34.05 [5] 0:22.53 [5] 0:11.52 [5] 0.57L 0:34.05 +0

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:14.33) (0:11.03) (0:11.60) (0:11.52) (0:11.01) (0:11.52)

3 7 PEONY SURPRISE 3 67.4 0:11.13 1:11.02 [3] 0:57.14 [3] 0:46.01 [4] 0:34.35 [4] 0:22.72 [4] 0:11.56 [4] 0.61L 0:34.35 +3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:11.13) (0:11.66) (0:11.63) (0:11.16) (0:11.56)

4 6 OCEAN ZAR 8 67.3 0:10.96 1:11.07 [4] 0:56.28 [9] 0:45.32 [8] 0:33.77 [8] 0:22.28 [8] 0:11.29 [7] 0.92L 0:33.77 -2

Boris Thornton 400m 1000m (0:14.79) (0:10.96) (0:11.55) (0:11.49) (0:10.99) (0:11.29)

5 3 ISADAMI 4 67.4 0:11.11 1:11.33 [5] 0:57.44 [4] 0:46.33 [3] 0:34.72 [3] 0:22.99 [3] 0:11.87 [3] 2.45L 0:34.72 +4

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:11.11) (0:11.61) (0:11.73) (0:11.12) (0:11.87)

6 9 WHAT'S UP HONEY 2 66.5 0:11.20 1:11.61 [6] 0:57.91 [2] 0:46.62 [2] 0:34.98 [2] 0:23.35 [2] 0:12.09 [2] 4.11L 0:34.98 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.20) (0:11.73) (0:11.63) (0:11.26) (0:12.09)

7 8 REGINA'S GIRL 7 66.9 0:11.06 1:11.71 [7] 0:57.20 [8] 0:46.14 [7] 0:34.50 [7] 0:22.94 [7] 0:11.86 [8] 4.67L 0:34.50 +4

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:14.51) (0:11.06) (0:11.64) (0:11.56) (0:11.08) (0:11.86)

8 2 ECHO HUNTER 9 67.7 0:10.92 1:11.78 [8] 0:57.29 [7] 0:45.96 [9] 0:34.28 [9] 0:22.85 [9] 0:11.93 [9] 5.11L 0:34.28 +4

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.49) (0:11.33) (0:11.68) (0:11.43) (0:10.92) (0:11.93)

9 5 LAGUNA DE CHICABEL 5 66.8 0:11.10 1:11.90 [9] 0:57.68 [5] 0:46.58 [5] 0:34.89 [6] 0:23.33 [6] 0:12.13 [6] 5.79L 0:34.89 +4

Minonette Kennedy 1000m 1000m (0:14.22) (0:11.10) (0:11.69) (0:11.56) (0:11.20) (0:12.13)

Report Created:  Wed 7 June 2023  17:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts and Geldings
Maiden Plate - 1200m

07 June 2023 - 12:20

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.72
(0:13.18)

0:57.54
(0:10.68)

0:46.86
(0:11.77)

0:35.09
(0:12.04)

0:23.05
(0:11.39)

0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:35.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SPACESHIP 1 68.4 0:10.68 1:10.72 [1] 0:57.54 [1] 0:46.86 [1] 0:35.09 [1] 0:23.05 [1] 0:11.66 [1] 1:10.72 0:35.09

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.18) (0:10.68) (0:11.77) (0:12.04) (0:11.39) (0:11.66)

2 1 AMMAND 5 67.7 0:10.99 1:11.09 [2] 0:57.47 [6] 0:46.48 [6] 0:34.79 [7] 0:22.96 [6] 0:11.74 [4] 2.15L 0:34.79 +5

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.99) (0:11.69) (0:11.83) (0:11.22) (0:11.74)

3 8 OUR HEART THROB 8 68.0 0:10.93 1:11.12 [3] 0:56.98 [9] 0:46.05 [9] 0:34.70 [8] 0:22.85 [8] 0:11.61 [6] 2.33L 0:34.70 -1

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:14.14) (0:10.93) (0:11.35) (0:11.85) (0:11.24) (0:11.61)

4 2 CASSIMIR 9 68.8 0:10.50 1:11.12 [4] 0:57.80 [2] 0:47.08 [2] 0:35.33 [2] 0:23.45 [2] 0:12.02 [2] 2.34L 0:35.33 +1

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.32) (0:10.50) (0:11.72) (0:11.88) (0:11.43) (0:12.02)

5 4 DEFERENTIAL 10 67.4 0:11.00 1:11.25 [5] 0:57.39 [7] 0:46.39 [8] 0:34.65 [9] 0:22.89 [9] 0:11.66 [8] 3.09L 0:34.65 +4

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.00) (0:11.74) (0:11.76) (0:11.23) (0:11.66)

6 6 HOLY TROJAN 2 68.4 0:10.72 1:11.45 [6] 0:57.93 [5] 0:47.21 [4] 0:35.50 [4] 0:23.62 [4] 0:12.03 [5] 4.26L 0:35.50 +0

Jake Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:10.72) (0:11.71) (0:11.88) (0:11.59) (0:12.03)

7 5 FIERY RING 4 68.5 0:10.83 1:11.50 [7] 0:58.07 [4] 0:47.24 [5] 0:35.36 [5] 0:23.41 [5] 0:11.93 [7] 4.6L 0:35.36 +5

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.83) (0:11.88) (0:11.95) (0:11.48) (0:11.93)

8 7 MILTON ROAD 7 68.0 0:10.75 1:11.67 [8] 0:58.34 [3] 0:47.60 [3] 0:35.83 [3] 0:23.86 [3] 0:12.41 [3] 5.56L 0:35.83 +5

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.33) (0:10.75) (0:11.80) (0:11.97) (0:11.45) (0:12.41)

9 3 CHEERS TO MAXIMUS 6 67.7 0:10.90 1:11.86 [9] 0:57.93 [8] 0:47.03 [7] 0:35.70 [6] 0:23.66 [7] 0:12.22 [9] 6.71L 0:35.70 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:10.90) (0:11.33) (0:12.04) (0:11.44) (0:12.22)

Scratched: War Service (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 7 June 2023  17:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX DRY QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

07 June 2023 - 13:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.45
(0:13.30)

0:57.15
(0:10.59)

0:46.56
(0:11.57)

0:34.99
(0:11.91)

0:23.08
(0:11.43)

0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:34.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 RIGHT TO PARTY 5 68.7 0:10.88 1:10.45 [1] 0:56.99 [2] 0:46.11 [2] 0:34.71 [2] 0:22.92 [2] 0:11.65 [1] 1:10.45 0:34.71

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.88) (0:11.40) (0:11.79) (0:11.27) (0:11.65)

2 3 KIRIKAN 4 68.8 0:10.94 1:10.80 [2] 0:56.99 [8] 0:46.05 [7] 0:34.48 [6] 0:22.88 [5] 0:11.58 [3] 2.09L 0:34.48 -3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:10.94) (0:11.57) (0:11.60) (0:11.30) (0:11.58)

3 4 TRANSATLANTIC 12 66.9 0:11.07 1:10.87 [3] 0:56.82 [10] 0:45.73 [11] 0:34.11 [11] 0:22.27 [10] 0:11.20 [6] 2.52L 0:34.11 +1

James Orman 1000m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.09) (0:11.62) (0:11.84) (0:11.07) (0:11.20)

4 8 GREY ICE 3 66.8 0:11.12 1:11.47 [4] 0:57.69 [7] 0:46.57 [9] 0:34.96 [8] 0:23.26 [6] 0:11.94 [5] 6.04L 0:34.96 -3

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:11.12) (0:11.61) (0:11.70) (0:11.32) (0:11.94)

5 1 BALALAIKA BIRD 10 70.8 0:10.59 1:11.74 [5] 0:58.44 [1] 0:47.85 [1] 0:36.28 [1] 0:24.37 [1] 0:12.67 [2] 7.6L 0:36.28 -3

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.59) (0:11.57) (0:11.91) (0:11.70) (0:12.67)

6 6 BETTERLETMEDANCE 7 67.5 0:10.89 1:11.74 [6] 0:57.84 [9] 0:46.95 [8] 0:35.10 [9] 0:23.47 [8] 0:12.04 [7] 7.62L 0:35.10 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:10.89) (0:11.85) (0:11.63) (0:11.43) (0:12.04)

7 10 MISS SHU 1 67.5 0:10.81 1:11.86 [7] 0:58.31 [3] 0:47.50 [3] 0:36.11 [3] 0:24.12 [3] 0:12.38 [4] 8.35L 0:36.11 -2

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.81) (0:11.39) (0:11.99) (0:11.74) (0:12.38)

8 5 WHAT A WEEKEND 8 68.2 0:10.91 1:11.93 [8] 0:58.37 [4] 0:47.46 [4] 0:35.98 [4] 0:24.04 [4] 0:12.20 [8] 8.73L 0:35.98 -1

Jake Molloy Overall 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.91) (0:11.48) (0:11.94) (0:11.84) (0:12.20)

9 9 HINATA 2 67.2 0:10.99 1:12.10 [9] 0:58.48 [6] 0:47.49 [6] 0:35.85 [5] 0:23.84 [7] 0:12.31 [9] 9.75L 0:35.85 +0

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.99) (0:11.64) (0:12.01) (0:11.53) (0:12.31)

10 7 ERUPTIVE FORCE 9 67.3 0:10.97 1:12.62 [10] 0:58.50 [11] 0:47.53 [10] 0:35.87 [10] 0:23.93 [11] 0:12.13 [11] 12.76L 0:35.87 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.12) (0:10.97) (0:11.66) (0:11.94) (0:11.80) (0:12.13)

Report Created:  Wed 7 June 2023  17:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX DRY QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

07 June 2023 - 13:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.45
(0:13.30)

0:57.15
(0:10.59)

0:46.56
(0:11.57)

0:34.99
(0:11.91)

0:23.08
(0:11.43)

0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:34.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 DONI TONDO 11 67.1 0:11.26 1:12.68 [11] 0:58.36 [12] 0:47.10 [12] 0:35.60 [12] 0:23.83 [12] 0:12.22 [10] 13.12L 0:35.60 -2

Justin Huxtable Overall 1000m (0:14.32) (0:11.26) (0:11.50) (0:11.77) (0:11.61) (0:12.22)

12 12 SHEEZALITTLETORQUE 6 67.9 0:10.97 1:13.47 [12] 0:59.89 [5] 0:48.92 [5] 0:37.10 [7] 0:24.91 [9] 0:12.87 [12] 17.81L 0:37.10 +1

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.97) (0:11.82) (0:12.19) (0:12.04) (0:12.87)

Report Created:  Wed 7 June 2023  17:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Maiden Handicap - 1660m

07 June 2023 - 13:40

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.30
(0:16.65)

1:23.65
(0:11.64)

1:12.01
(0:11.88)

1:00.13
(0:12.32)

0:47.81
(0:12.22)

0:35.59
(0:11.87)

0:23.72
(0:11.50)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 VON BEE 12 67.7 0:11.50 1:40.30 [1] 1:23.60 [2] 1:12.01 [1] 1:00.13 [1] 0:47.81 [1] 0:35.59 [1] 0:23.72 [1] 0:35.59

Tegan Harrison Overall 400m (0:16.70) (0:11.59) (0:11.88) (0:12.32) (0:12.22) (0:11.87) (0:11.50)

2 4 FINE AND RARE 10 66.9 0:11.44 1:40.94 [2] 1:24.29 [1] 1:12.51 [2] 1:00.50 [3] 0:48.10 [3] 0:35.98 [2] 0:24.06 [2] 0:35.98 +2

Michael Murphy Overall 400m (0:16.65) (0:11.78) (0:12.01) (0:12.40) (0:12.12) (0:11.92) (0:11.44)

3 1 FLAWLESS AMBITION 2 67.2 0:11.50 1:41.02 [3] 1:24.03 [3] 1:12.37 [4] 1:00.26 [4] 0:47.91 [4] 0:35.85 [4] 0:23.88 [4] 0:35.85 +1

Nikita Beriman Overall 400m (0:16.99) (0:11.66) (0:12.11) (0:12.35) (0:12.06) (0:11.97) (0:11.50)

4 10 NICE WATER 4 65.3 0:11.47 1:41.14 [4] 1:23.81 [5] 1:12.17 [5] 1:00.27 [5] 0:47.99 [5] 0:35.86 [5] 0:23.88 [5] 0:35.86 +3

Corey Bayliss Overall 400m (0:17.33) (0:11.64) (0:11.90) (0:12.28) (0:12.13) (0:11.98) (0:11.47)

5 6 TAUPO TIGER 7 63.8 0:11.60 1:41.16 [5] 1:23.63 [8] 1:12.02 [7] 1:00.12 [6] 0:47.73 [6] 0:35.59 [6] 0:23.71 [8] 0:35.59 +5

Ben Thompson 1400m 400m (0:17.53) (0:11.61) (0:11.90) (0:12.39) (0:12.14) (0:11.88) (0:11.60)

6 8 CRIMSON BEAUTY 3 65.8 0:11.42 1:41.18 [6] 1:23.66 [7] 1:12.15 [6] 1:00.09 [7] 0:47.72 [7] 0:35.59 [7] 0:23.89 [6] 0:35.59 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:17.52) (0:11.51) (0:12.06) (0:12.37) (0:12.13) (0:11.70) (0:11.42)

7 7 QUEENSWAY 5 65.2 0:11.34 1:41.31 [7] 1:23.82 [6] 1:12.12 [8] 0:59.94 [8] 0:47.44 [8] 0:35.38 [9] 0:23.58 [9] 0:35.38 +4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:17.49) (0:11.70) (0:12.18) (0:12.50) (0:12.06) (0:11.80) (0:11.34)

8 5 KLANG BOY 8 65.2 0:11.47 1:41.35 [8] 1:23.51 [9] 1:12.04 [9] 0:59.87 [9] 0:47.38 [9] 0:35.55 [8] 0:23.95 [7] 0:35.55 -1

Sean Cormack 1400m 1400m (0:17.84) (0:11.47) (0:12.17) (0:12.49) (0:11.83) (0:11.60) (0:11.48)

9 2 ENCOMPASS 6 65.1 0:11.45 1:41.84 [9] 1:24.77 [4] 1:13.32 [3] 1:01.54 [2] 0:49.16 [2] 0:36.87 [3] 0:24.95 [3] 0:36.87 +6

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:17.07) (0:11.45) (0:11.78) (0:12.38) (0:12.29) (0:11.92) (0:11.79)

Scratched: Frijoles (#9), Crimson Reward (#11), Jester Statement (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 7 June 2023  17:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Maiden Handicap - 1660m

07 June 2023 - 13:40

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 VON BEE 12 67.7 0:11.50 0:12.22 [1] 1:40.30 0:35.59

Tegan Harrison Overall 400m (0:12.22)

2 4 FINE AND RARE 10 66.9 0:11.44 0:12.62 [2] 3.76L 0:35.98 +2

Michael Murphy Overall 400m (0:12.62)

3 1 FLAWLESS AMBITION 2 67.2 0:11.50 0:12.38 [3] 4.23L 0:35.85 +1

Nikita Beriman Overall 400m (0:12.38)

4 10 NICE WATER 4 65.3 0:11.47 0:12.41 [6] 4.93L 0:35.86 +3

Corey Bayliss Overall 400m (0:12.41)

5 6 TAUPO TIGER 7 63.8 0:11.60 0:12.11 [8] 5.06L 0:35.59 +5

Ben Thompson 1400m 400m (0:12.11)

6 8 CRIMSON BEAUTY 3 65.8 0:11.42 0:12.47 [5] 5.17L 0:35.59 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:12.47)

7 7 QUEENSWAY 5 65.2 0:11.34 0:12.24 [9] 5.94L 0:35.38 +4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.24)

8 5 KLANG BOY 8 65.2 0:11.47 0:12.47 [7] 6.16L 0:35.55 -1

Sean Cormack 1400m 1400m (0:12.47)

9 2 ENCOMPASS 6 65.1 0:11.45 0:13.16 [4] 9.06L 0:36.87 +6

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:13.16)

Scratched: Frijoles (#9), Crimson Reward (#11), Jester Statement (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 7 June 2023  17:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 4 Handicap - 1660m

07 June 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.87
(0:17.39)

1:22.48
(0:11.51)

1:10.97
(0:11.90)

0:59.07
(0:12.35)

0:46.72
(0:12.36)

0:34.36
(0:11.74)

0:22.62
(0:11.07)

0:34.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HYPE 9 66.7 0:11.04 1:39.87 [1] 1:22.48 [1] 1:10.84 [2] 0:58.95 [2] 0:46.52 [2] 0:34.20 [2] 0:22.59 [2] 0:34.20

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:17.39) (0:11.64) (0:11.89) (0:12.43) (0:12.32) (0:11.61) (0:11.04)

2 2 EAGLEMONT 2 66.9 0:11.00 1:40.23 [2] 1:22.44 [4] 1:10.51 [5] 0:58.71 [5] 0:46.31 [6] 0:34.08 [6] 0:22.52 [6] 0:34.08 +0

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:17.79) (0:11.93) (0:11.80) (0:12.40) (0:12.23) (0:11.56) (0:11.00)

2 6 NOM DE PLUME 1 65.0 0:11.25 1:40.23 [2] 1:22.41 [5] 1:10.59 [4] 0:58.94 [4] 0:46.66 [3] 0:34.38 [3] 0:22.78 [3] 0:34.38 -8

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:17.82) (0:11.82) (0:11.65) (0:12.28) (0:12.28) (0:11.60) (0:11.25)

4 4 MAKEDON 5 65.1 0:11.26 1:40.48 [4] 1:23.07 [2] 1:11.58 [1] 0:59.68 [1] 0:47.33 [1] 0:34.97 [1] 0:23.23 [1] 0:34.97 -6

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:17.41) (0:11.49) (0:11.90) (0:12.35) (0:12.36) (0:11.74) (0:11.26)

5 8 CONFESSED 8 66.1 0:11.13 1:40.48 [5] 1:22.36 [7] 1:10.48 [6] 0:58.87 [6] 0:46.59 [5] 0:34.39 [5] 0:22.78 [5] 0:34.39 -5

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:18.12) (0:11.88) (0:11.61) (0:12.28) (0:12.20) (0:11.61) (0:11.13)

6 10 CONFUSION 13 66.2 0:11.09 1:40.73 [6] 1:22.49 [8] 1:10.27 [9] 0:58.76 [8] 0:46.55 [7] 0:34.41 [7] 0:22.89 [7] 0:34.41 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:18.24) (0:12.22) (0:11.51) (0:12.21) (0:12.14) (0:11.52) (0:11.09)

7 5 OUTBURST 6 65.0 0:11.15 1:40.78 [7] 1:23.21 [3] 1:11.38 [3] 0:59.55 [3] 0:47.13 [4] 0:34.81 [4] 0:23.13 [4] 0:34.81 -3

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:17.57) (0:11.83) (0:11.83) (0:12.42) (0:12.32) (0:11.68) (0:11.15)

8 7 RATIONS 17 67.7 0:10.83 1:40.81 [8] 1:22.47 [9] 1:10.48 [8] 0:58.70 [9] 0:46.28 [9] 0:34.33 [9] 0:22.68 [9] 0:34.33 +1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:18.34) (0:11.99) (0:11.78) (0:12.42) (0:11.95) (0:11.65) (0:10.83)

9 1 MIRANN 7 66.7 0:11.10 1:41.05 [9] 1:22.97 [6] 1:11.04 [7] 0:59.27 [7] 0:46.85 [8] 0:34.64 [8] 0:23.16 [8] 0:34.64 -2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:18.08) (0:11.93) (0:11.77) (0:12.42) (0:12.21) (0:11.48) (0:11.10)

Scratched: Aswaat (#9), Mishani Missile (#11), Contribute (#12), Pick Za Beans (#13), Cool Encounter (#14), Grinzinger Knight (#15), Villaden (#16), Nippa's Nightcap (#17)

Report Created:  Wed 7 June 2023  17:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 4 Handicap - 1660m

07 June 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.55
(0:11.55)

0:34.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HYPE 9 66.7 0:11.04 0:11.55 [1] 1:39.87 0:34.20

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.55)

2 2 EAGLEMONT 2 66.9 0:11.00 0:11.52 [4] 2.09L 0:34.08 +0

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:11.52)

2 6 NOM DE PLUME 1 65.0 0:11.25 0:11.53 [3] 2.09L 0:34.38 -8

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.53)

4 4 MAKEDON 5 65.1 0:11.26 0:11.97 [2] 3.56L 0:34.97 -6

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:11.97)

5 8 CONFESSED 8 66.1 0:11.13 0:11.65 [6] 3.58L 0:34.39 -5

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:11.65)

6 10 CONFUSION 13 66.2 0:11.09 0:11.80 [7] 5.07L 0:34.41 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.80)

7 5 OUTBURST 6 65.0 0:11.15 0:11.98 [5] 5.35L 0:34.81 -3

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.98)

8 7 RATIONS 17 67.7 0:10.83 0:11.85 [8] 5.54L 0:34.33 +1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.85)

9 1 MIRANN 7 66.7 0:11.10 0:12.06 [9] 6.95L 0:34.64 -2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.06)

Scratched: Aswaat (#9), Mishani Missile (#11), Contribute (#12), Pick Za Beans (#13), Cool Encounter (#14), Grinzinger Knight (#15), Villaden (#16), Nippa's Nightcap (#17)

Report Created:  Wed 7 June 2023  17:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: MULLINS LAWYERS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

07 June 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.98
(0:13.26)

0:56.72
(0:10.55)

0:46.17
(0:11.21)

0:34.96
(0:11.72)

0:23.24
(0:11.24)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:34.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 CRAZY TRAIN 9 67.7 0:10.97 1:09.98 [1] 0:55.99 [7] 0:45.00 [7] 0:33.86 [8] 0:22.63 [6] 0:11.66 [4] 1:09.98 0:33.86

Nash Rawiller 1000m 400m (0:13.99) (0:10.99) (0:11.14) (0:11.23) (0:10.97) (0:11.66)

2 9 MINTAKA LAD 2 68.8 0:10.76 1:10.02 [2] 0:56.69 [3] 0:45.93 [3] 0:34.61 [3] 0:23.10 [3] 0:12.04 [1] 0.18L 0:34.61 +1

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.33) (0:10.76) (0:11.32) (0:11.51) (0:11.06) (0:12.04)

3 4 HAKKAI MARU 3 67.6 0:10.95 1:10.15 [3] 0:56.69 [4] 0:45.74 [4] 0:34.45 [4] 0:22.92 [5] 0:11.86 [3] 0.99L 0:34.45 -1

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.95) (0:11.29) (0:11.53) (0:11.06) (0:11.86)

4 10 CHIEF ARTIE 5 68.4 0:10.82 1:10.26 [4] 0:56.50 [5] 0:45.68 [5] 0:34.52 [5] 0:23.05 [4] 0:11.84 [6] 1.64L 0:34.52 -4

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.82) (0:11.16) (0:11.47) (0:11.21) (0:11.84)

5 6 SILVER GALAXY 4 69.1 0:10.55 1:10.29 [5] 0:57.03 [1] 0:46.48 [1] 0:35.27 [1] 0:23.55 [1] 0:12.07 [2] 1.77L 0:35.27 -6

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.26) (0:10.55) (0:11.21) (0:11.72) (0:11.48) (0:12.07)

6 5 RISING STAR 1 67.1 0:10.91 1:10.40 [6] 0:56.26 [8] 0:45.35 [8] 0:34.28 [7] 0:22.99 [7] 0:11.82 [7] 2.43L 0:34.28 -5

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:14.14) (0:10.91) (0:11.07) (0:11.29) (0:11.17) (0:11.82)

7 11 MYCHYNA 8 68.1 0:10.83 1:10.69 [7] 0:56.88 [6] 0:46.05 [6] 0:34.77 [6] 0:23.08 [8] 0:11.83 [8] 4.13L 0:34.77 -1

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:10.83) (0:11.28) (0:11.69) (0:11.25) (0:11.83)

8 7 I AM AZZURRO 11 67.3 0:11.04 1:10.91 [8] 0:56.67 [9] 0:45.54 [9] 0:34.50 [9] 0:23.20 [9] 0:12.03 [9] 5.45L 0:34.50 -1

Boris Thornton 400m 800m (0:14.24) (0:11.13) (0:11.04) (0:11.30) (0:11.17) (0:12.03)

9 2 LUCIFER'S REWARD 7 68.4 0:10.60 1:10.99 [9] 0:57.71 [2] 0:47.11 [2] 0:35.79 [2] 0:24.08 [2] 0:12.62 [5] 5.92L 0:35.79 -1

Jake Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:13.28) (0:10.60) (0:11.32) (0:11.71) (0:11.46) (0:12.62)

Scratched: Ravaged Award (#1), Pocket Full (#8), Our Belle Fille (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 7 June 2023  17:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES MATES MODE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

07 June 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.09
(0:13.17)

0:56.92
(0:10.74)

0:46.18
(0:11.41)

0:34.77
(0:11.72)

0:23.05
(0:11.36)

0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:34.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HATCHET 3 69.1 0:10.95 1:10.09 [1] 0:56.62 [5] 0:45.67 [6] 0:34.36 [6] 0:22.65 [6] 0:11.48 [4] 1:10.09 0:34.36

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.95) (0:11.31) (0:11.71) (0:11.17) (0:11.48)

2 12 BLACK ON BEAUTY 2 68.8 0:10.77 1:10.15 [2] 0:56.93 [2] 0:46.16 [2] 0:34.77 [3] 0:23.01 [3] 0:11.71 [2] 0.36L 0:34.77 -8

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.22) (0:10.77) (0:11.39) (0:11.76) (0:11.30) (0:11.71)

3 4 ENABLER 8 68.7 0:10.75 1:10.55 [3] 0:56.58 [8] 0:45.83 [8] 0:34.69 [7] 0:23.05 [7] 0:11.77 [6] 2.72L 0:34.69 -1

Jake Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:10.75) (0:11.14) (0:11.64) (0:11.28) (0:11.77)

4 11 HIGHLY AMBITIOUS 1 68.7 0:10.63 1:10.59 [4] 0:57.06 [6] 0:46.43 [5] 0:35.02 [5] 0:23.40 [4] 0:12.01 [3] 2.94L 0:35.02 -9

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:10.63) (0:11.41) (0:11.62) (0:11.39) (0:12.01)

5 13 ZOUMETEOR 7 69.7 0:10.64 1:10.62 [5] 0:57.18 [4] 0:46.54 [3] 0:35.24 [2] 0:23.51 [2] 0:12.22 [1] 3.16L 0:35.24 -1

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.44) (0:10.64) (0:11.30) (0:11.73) (0:11.29) (0:12.22)

6 3 ALLUSIONIST 4 68.4 0:10.84 1:10.72 [6] 0:57.47 [3] 0:46.63 [4] 0:35.20 [4] 0:23.40 [5] 0:11.99 [5] 3.72L 0:35.20 -4

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.25) (0:10.84) (0:11.43) (0:11.80) (0:11.41) (0:11.99)

7 5 MAGIC IN ME 9 68.9 0:10.75 1:10.74 [7] 0:56.56 [9] 0:45.81 [9] 0:34.58 [9] 0:23.01 [9] 0:11.78 [8] 3.84L 0:34.58 -7

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:14.18) (0:10.75) (0:11.23) (0:11.57) (0:11.23) (0:11.78)

8 9 CHARLIE'S CASE 11 68.6 0:10.92 1:10.76 [8] 0:56.56 [10] 0:45.64 [10] 0:34.43 [10] 0:22.91 [10] 0:11.79 [9] 3.96L 0:34.43 -2

Nikita Beriman 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:10.92) (0:11.21) (0:11.52) (0:11.12) (0:11.79)

9 7 KOSOWSKI 6 68.7 0:10.92 1:11.80 [9] 0:58.05 [7] 0:47.13 [7] 0:35.82 [8] 0:24.19 [8] 0:12.64 [10] 10.08L 0:35.82 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.92) (0:11.31) (0:11.63) (0:11.55) (0:12.64)

10 10 RING OF STEEL 12 69.8 0:10.74 1:11.92 [10] 0:58.75 [1] 0:48.01 [1] 0:36.60 [1] 0:24.88 [1] 0:13.13 [7] 10.81L 0:36.60 +0

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.17) (0:10.74) (0:11.41) (0:11.72) (0:11.75) (0:13.13)

Scratched: Lambdoma Energy (#1), Script Writer (#6), Allez Zou (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 7 June 2023  17:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE STAR STRADBROKE SEASON QTIS Class 6 Plate - 1350m

07 June 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.24
(0:10.94)

1:09.30
(0:10.85)

0:58.45
(0:11.82)

0:46.63
(0:12.27)

0:34.36
(0:11.92)

0:22.44
(0:11.09)

0:34.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 RAVAGED AWARD 3 67.6 0:10.85 1:20.24 [1] 1:09.30 [1] 0:58.45 [1] 0:46.63 [1] 0:34.36 [1] 0:22.44 [1] 0:34.36

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:10.94) (0:10.85) (0:11.82) (0:12.27) (0:11.92) (0:11.09)

2 5 INDIAN DREAMER 1 67.7 0:10.87 1:20.47 [2] 1:09.32 [5] 0:58.45 [3] 0:46.63 [3] 0:34.36 [3] 0:22.46 [4] 0:34.36 -1

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:11.15) (0:10.87) (0:11.82) (0:12.27) (0:11.90) (0:11.06)

3 3 NISHIKORI 5 68.0 0:10.88 1:20.90 [3] 1:09.76 [4] 0:58.88 [4] 0:46.97 [4] 0:34.76 [4] 0:22.98 [3] 0:34.76 +4

Nash Rawiller 1200m 1200m (0:11.14) (0:10.88) (0:11.91) (0:12.21) (0:11.78) (0:11.13)

4 1 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 8 68.5 0:10.76 1:20.99 [4] 1:09.92 [2] 0:59.16 [2] 0:47.32 [2] 0:35.06 [2] 0:23.10 [2] 0:35.06 +2

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.07) (0:10.76) (0:11.84) (0:12.26) (0:11.96) (0:11.13)

5 6 NOD OF THE HEAD 6 65.6 0:11.11 1:21.15 [5] 1:10.04 [3] 0:58.86 [6] 0:46.96 [7] 0:34.74 [5] 0:22.99 [5] 0:34.74 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:11.11) (0:11.18) (0:11.90) (0:12.22) (0:11.75) (0:11.23)

6 2 MUBARIZ 10 66.8 0:11.04 1:21.24 [6] 1:09.67 [8] 0:58.61 [8] 0:46.75 [8] 0:34.52 [8] 0:22.78 [8] 0:34.52 +1

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:11.57) (0:11.06) (0:11.86) (0:12.23) (0:11.74) (0:11.04)

7 7 SCOTTISH PRINCE 4 66.6 0:10.96 1:21.43 [7] 1:09.92 [7] 0:58.96 [7] 0:47.28 [6] 0:35.02 [6] 0:23.13 [6] 0:35.02 -1

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:11.51) (0:10.96) (0:11.68) (0:12.26) (0:11.89) (0:11.18)

8 10 READY BABE 9 67.0 0:11.00 1:22.29 [8] 1:11.10 [6] 1:00.10 [5] 0:48.18 [5] 0:35.84 [7] 0:23.93 [7] 0:35.84 +4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.19) (0:11.00) (0:11.92) (0:12.34) (0:11.91) (0:11.35)

Scratched: Andy (#4), Outburst (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 7 June 2023  17:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE STAR STRADBROKE SEASON QTIS Class 6 Plate - 1350m

07 June 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.35
(0:11.35)

0:34.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 RAVAGED AWARD 3 67.6 0:10.85 0:11.35 [1] 1:20.24 0:34.36

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.35)

2 5 INDIAN DREAMER 1 67.7 0:10.87 0:11.40 [4] 1.33L 0:34.36 -1

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:11.40)

3 3 NISHIKORI 5 68.0 0:10.88 0:11.85 [3] 3.88L 0:34.76 +4

Nash Rawiller 1200m 1200m (0:11.85)

4 1 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 8 68.5 0:10.76 0:11.97 [2] 4.4L 0:35.06 +2

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.97)

5 6 NOD OF THE HEAD 6 65.6 0:11.11 0:11.76 [5] 5.35L 0:34.74 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:11.76)

6 2 MUBARIZ 10 66.8 0:11.04 0:11.74 [7] 5.88L 0:34.52 +1

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:11.74)

7 7 SCOTTISH PRINCE 4 66.6 0:10.96 0:11.95 [6] 6.97L 0:35.02 -1

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:11.95)

8 10 READY BABE 9 67.0 0:11.00 0:12.58 [8] 12.06L 0:35.84 +4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.58)

Scratched: Andy (#4), Outburst (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 7 June 2023  17:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

07 June 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.55
(0:11.00)

1:09.55
(0:10.73)

0:58.82
(0:11.21)

0:47.61
(0:11.81)

0:35.80
(0:12.27)

0:23.53
(0:11.75)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BLAZEN BOOTS 4 67.1 0:10.97 1:20.55 [1] 1:09.44 [4] 0:58.47 [6] 0:47.00 [7] 0:35.03 [7] 0:22.98 [8] 0:35.03

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.11) (0:10.97) (0:11.47) (0:11.97) (0:12.05) (0:11.23)

2 8 EASY COMPANY 7 67.1 0:10.87 1:20.84 [2] 1:09.71 [5] 0:58.84 [4] 0:47.55 [5] 0:35.68 [4] 0:23.59 [3] 0:35.68 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:10.87) (0:11.29) (0:11.87) (0:12.09) (0:11.65)

3 2 CRAZY BRAVE 9 68.3 0:10.73 1:20.97 [3] 1:09.97 [1] 0:59.24 [1] 0:48.03 [1] 0:36.22 [1] 0:23.95 [1] 0:36.22 -6

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.00) (0:10.73) (0:11.21) (0:11.81) (0:12.27) (0:11.75)

4 4 ENUNCIATION 6 67.2 0:10.88 1:20.98 [4] 1:09.56 [8] 0:58.68 [9] 0:47.36 [8] 0:35.37 [9] 0:23.51 [6] 0:35.37 +5

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:10.88) (0:11.32) (0:11.99) (0:11.86) (0:11.47)

5 1 ALVIN THE BOLD 1 66.9 0:10.97 1:21.00 [5] 1:09.55 [9] 0:58.58 [10] 0:47.23 [9] 0:35.41 [8] 0:23.39 [9] 0:35.41 -5

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.45) (0:10.97) (0:11.35) (0:11.82) (0:12.02) (0:11.51)

6 11 VONZITHER 15 68.8 0:10.77 1:21.08 [6] 1:09.98 [3] 0:59.21 [3] 0:48.07 [2] 0:36.09 [2] 0:24.00 [2] 0:36.09 -1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.10) (0:10.77) (0:11.14) (0:11.98) (0:12.09) (0:11.73)

7 10 ROSATO 2 67.3 0:10.87 1:21.15 [7] 1:09.73 [7] 0:58.86 [8] 0:47.31 [10] 0:35.18 [12] 0:23.15 [12] 0:35.18 +2

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:10.87) (0:11.55) (0:12.13) (0:12.03) (0:11.18)

8 7 THE RAMPANT 3 66.7 0:10.99 1:21.18 [8] 1:10.05 [5] 0:59.06 [7] 0:47.64 [6] 0:35.74 [6] 0:23.72 [5] 0:35.74 -4

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:10.99) (0:11.42) (0:11.90) (0:12.02) (0:11.51)

9 9 ISRAELITE BAY 8 66.8 0:10.98 1:21.19 [9] 1:09.60 [11] 0:58.62 [12] 0:47.18 [12] 0:35.27 [11] 0:23.29 [11] 0:35.27 -3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.59) (0:10.98) (0:11.44) (0:11.91) (0:11.98) (0:11.29)

10 3 ORIENT'S SECRET 13 67.5 0:10.75 1:21.23 [10] 1:10.16 [2] 0:59.41 [2] 0:48.08 [3] 0:36.09 [3] 0:23.96 [4] 0:36.09 +0

Nash Rawiller 1200m 1200m (0:11.07) (0:10.75) (0:11.33) (0:11.99) (0:12.13) (0:11.62)

Scratched: Esky (#6), Jane His Wife (#12), Better Strings (#15), Sukiche (#16), Dark Origins (#17)

Report Created:  Wed 7 June 2023  17:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

07 June 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.55
(0:11.00)

1:09.55
(0:10.73)

0:58.82
(0:11.21)

0:47.61
(0:11.81)

0:35.80
(0:12.27)

0:23.53
(0:11.75)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 WARRIOR JACK 17 68.0 0:10.51 1:21.66 [11] 1:10.16 [10] 0:59.65 [5] 0:48.38 [4] 0:36.40 [5] 0:24.18 [7] 0:36.40 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.50) (0:10.51) (0:11.27) (0:11.98) (0:12.22) (0:11.75)

12 13 CAPITAL GIRL 10 67.2 0:10.85 1:21.85 [12] 1:10.18 [12] 0:59.33 [11] 0:47.85 [11] 0:36.03 [10] 0:24.13 [10] 0:36.03 +1

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.67) (0:10.85) (0:11.48) (0:11.82) (0:11.90) (0:11.73)

Scratched: Esky (#6), Jane His Wife (#12), Better Strings (#15), Sukiche (#16), Dark Origins (#17)

Report Created:  Wed 7 June 2023  17:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

07 June 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.78
(0:11.78)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BLAZEN BOOTS 4 67.1 0:10.97 0:11.75 [2] 1:20.55 0:35.03

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.75)

2 8 EASY COMPANY 7 67.1 0:10.87 0:11.94 [5] 1.7L 0:35.68 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.94)

3 2 CRAZY BRAVE 9 68.3 0:10.73 0:12.20 [1] 2.47L 0:36.22 -6

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.20)

4 4 ENUNCIATION 6 67.2 0:10.88 0:12.04 [6] 2.51L 0:35.37 +5

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.04)

5 1 ALVIN THE BOLD 1 66.9 0:10.97 0:11.88 [8] 2.61L 0:35.41 -5

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.88)

6 11 VONZITHER 15 68.8 0:10.77 0:12.27 [3] 3.11L 0:36.09 -1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.27)

7 10 ROSATO 2 67.3 0:10.87 0:11.97 [9] 3.51L 0:35.18 +2

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.97)

8 7 THE RAMPANT 3 66.7 0:10.99 0:12.21 [7] 3.66L 0:35.74 -4

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

9 9 ISRAELITE BAY 8 66.8 0:10.98 0:12.00 [10] 3.75L 0:35.27 -3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.00)

10 3 ORIENT'S SECRET 13 67.5 0:10.75 0:12.34 [4] 3.97L 0:36.09 +0

Nash Rawiller 1200m 1200m (0:12.34)

Scratched: Esky (#6), Jane His Wife (#12), Better Strings (#15), Sukiche (#16), Dark Origins (#17)

Report Created:  Wed 7 June 2023  17:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

07 June 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.78
(0:11.78)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 WARRIOR JACK 17 68.0 0:10.51 0:12.43 [11] 6.48L 0:36.40 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.43)

12 13 CAPITAL GIRL 10 67.2 0:10.85 0:12.40 [12] 7.6L 0:36.03 +1

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.40)

Scratched: Esky (#6), Jane His Wife (#12), Better Strings (#15), Sukiche (#16), Dark Origins (#17)

Report Created:  Wed 7 June 2023  17:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


